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Estonian Cycling Weekend

UHISPANGA TARTU GP 2004

May 29, 2004 i} Class 1.3

EESTI

Organiser:

FINAL CLASSIFICATION

Club Tartu Maraton
Distance 187,5 km (15 x 12,5 km)

Average speed of winner 41,46 km/h

Place No.
1 4

2 63
3 15
4 101
5 172
6 92

7 72

8 22

9 12

10 6

11 32

12 75
13 31

14 61

15 21

16 105
17 131
18 44

19 93
20 94

21 102
22 186
23 35
24 1

25 154
26 143
27 191
28 195
29 83
30 54
31 3

32 166
33 125
34 152
35 33
36 182
37 74
38 144
39 175
40 91
41 65
42 136
43 194
44 193
45 82
46 142
47 14
48 121
49 71
50 153
51 171

MALN SPONSOR

UHISPANEK

SEE Grupp

UCI code

IRL19801010
POL19770918
FRA19791207
FIN19761018
EST19751220
DEN19671007
POL19830414
UzB19810114
EST19760722
EST19760525
POL19771010
POL19810324
POL19700919
POL19740515
BEL19760227
POL19780104
FIN19800315
EST19840203
DEN19780817
DEN19780112
SWE19790115
EST19851228
POL19780505
EST19690717
LTU19851130
BLR19790831
EST19780514
EST19780227
NzZL19751216
FRA19800317
FRA19800124
LAT19851213
SWE19820207
LTU19850201
POL19831127
EST19820128
POL19810112
BLR19821213
EST19750724
DEN19720412
RUS19720107
FIN19821027
EST19851205
EST19840120
USA19720616
BLR19821106
BEL19790312
SWE19820103
POL19810220
LTU19850811
EST19690508

Surname, hame

SCANLON, Mark
KOHUT, Slawomir
ENGOULVENT, Jimmy
CARLSTROM, Kjell
ORAS, Allan
PETERSEN, Soren
MIARA, Krzysztof
LAGUTIN, Sergey
TOMBAK, Janek
PUTSEP, Erki
LEWANDOWSKI, Marcin
SZANIAWSKI, Pawel
BROZYNA, Tomasz
PRZYDZIAL, Piotr
CAPELLE, Ludovic
WESOLY, Marek
TRASKELIN, Antti
LAPTSENKOV, Andrei
HANSEN, Jimmy
NIELSEN, Jacob
LJUNGBLAD, Jonas
KASK, Gilber
KRZYWY, Krzystof
KIRSIPUU, Jaan
VOLUNGEVICIUS, Justas
KAZLOU, Aliaksandr
TAMKORV, Helmet
MANDOJA, Innar
REID, Robin
BOUCHER, David
LAIDOUN, Julien
RACENAJS, Kristofers
SJOBERG, Rikard
KONDROTAS, Simas
OSINSKI, Marcin
AUSTA, Caspar
RYBCZYNSKI, Mateusz
HEVUK, Nikolai
RANNAMA, Indrek
RASMUSSEN, Dennis
SIVAKOV, Alexey
VASTARANTA, Mikko
DAHLBERG, Oliver
MANDRI, Rene
HILGER, Eddy
ZINKEVICH, Viklar
SCHEIRLINCKX, Staf
JOHANSON, Andreas
JEZIERSKI, Sebastian
BUIVIDAS, Andrius
KODANIPORK, Raido

PARTHERS

HAWAII EXPRESS

Team code

A2R
HOP
COF
AMO
NE1
GLU
LEG

COF
A2R
ATI
LEG
ATI
HOP

NFI
KCT
GLU
GLU

NE2
ATI
A2R
NLT

NE3
NE3

OKT
A2R
NLA
NSW
NLT
ATI
NE2
LEG

NE1

GLU
HOP
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Time gap
4h31'21"

1'03"
1'05"
114"
124"

3'34"

3'38"

3'54"
4'11"

4'37"

5'56"
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Estenlan Cycling Weekend

UHISPANGA TARTU GP 2004
4‘ May 29, 2004 i) Class 1.3

Place No. UCI code Surname, name Team code Time gap Kaotus
52 106 POL19800109 MROZ, Mateusz AMO

53 173 EST19800828 RAUDSEPP, Priit NE1

54 165 LAT19830307 EISAKS, Kalvis NLA

55 161 LAT19840309 ANSONS, Arturs NLA

56 13 BEL19690127 FARAZIJN, Peter COF

57 86 CAN19800211 LANGE, Cory MPC

58 135 FIN19780116 SALERMO, Marek NFI

59 5 FRA19730228 ORIOL, Cristophe A2R

60 85 AUS19800723 WILSON, Timothy MPC 1223
Abandoned:

2, 11, 23, 24, 25, 34, 36, 41, 42, 43, 45, 46, 51, 52, 53, 62, 64, 66, 73,
76, 81, 84, 95, 103, 104, 111, 112, 113, 114, 115, 116, 122, 123, 124, 132, 133, 134, 141,
145, 151, 162, 163, 164, 174, 181, 183, 184, 185, 192, 196

Number of starters: 110
Abandoned: 50
Finished: 60

Winners of intermediate sprints

1. intermediate sprint

1 5 FRA19730228 ORIOL, Cristophe A2R
2 62 POL19700417 MICKIEWICZ, Jacek HOP
3 86 CAN19800211 LANGE, Cory MPC

2. intermediate sprint

1 101 FIN19761018 CARLSTROM, Kjell AMO
2 4 IRL19801010 SCANLON, Mark A2R
3 15 FRA19791207 ENGOULVENT, Jimmy COF

3. intermediate sprint

1 63 POL19770918 KOHUT, Slawomir HOP
2 72 POL19830414 MIARA, Krzysztof LEG
3 4 IRL19801010 SCANLON, Mark A2R

Finishing judge
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